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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 29 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
17-Dec-23 - 12:20 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A (Open)

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 1:57.04 661 Q
50m: 27.09 27.09 100m: 56.91 29.82 150m: 1:27.69 30.78 200m: 1:57.04 29.35

2. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 1:57.41 655 Q
50m: 27.32 27.32 100m: 57.08 29.76 150m: 1:27.92 30.84 200m: 1:57.41 29.49

3. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:57.63 651 Q
50m: 26.58 26.58 100m: 57.00 30.42 150m: 1:28.22 31.22 200m: 1:57.63 29.41

4. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Vojvodina 1:59.31 624 Q
50m: 27.55 27.55 100m: 57.88 30.33 150m: 1:28.67 30.79 200m: 1:59.31 30.64

5. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:02.25 580 Q
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 59.23 30.77 150m: 1:30.96 31.73 200m: 2:02.25 31.29

6. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 2:03.44 564 Q
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 1:00.23 32.27 150m: 1:31.23 31.00 200m: 2:03.44 32.21

7. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:05.44 537 Q
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 59.31 31.02 150m: 1:31.72 32.41 200m: 2:05.44 33.72

8. CEKOV, Petar 08 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 2:07.11 516 Q
50m: 29.20 29.20 100m: 1:01.92 32.72 150m: 1:34.96 33.04 200m: 2:07.11 32.15

9. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Napredak 2:07.19 515 R
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 1:00.53 32.37 150m: 1:35.16 34.63 200m: 2:07.19 32.03

10. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Neptun Skopje 2:07.32 514 R
100m: 1:01.40 1:01.40 150m: 1:34.72 33.32 200m: 2:07.32 32.60

11. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:07.67 509
50m: 28.25 28.25 100m: 1:00.15 31.90 150m: 1:33.54 33.39 200m: 2:07.67 34.13

12. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 2:08.60 498
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 1:00.04 32.20 150m: 1:33.90 33.86 200m: 2:08.60 34.70

13. STOJANOVIĆ, Marko 04 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 2:09.92 483
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:01.72 32.02 150m: 1:35.44 33.72 200m: 2:09.92 34.48

14. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:10.77 474
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:03.12 33.28 150m: 1:37.21 34.09 200m: 2:10.77 33.56

15. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:10.92 472
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:03.31 33.34 150m: 1:38.13 34.82 200m: 2:10.92 32.79

16. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 2:11.44 467
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:03.15 33.13 150m: 1:37.75 34.60 200m: 2:11.44 33.69

17. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:11.78 463
50m: 29.80 29.80 100m: 1:03.82 34.02 150m: 1:39.00 35.18 200m: 2:11.78 32.78

18. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:11.82 463
50m: 28.47 28.47 100m: 1:00.34 31.87 150m: 1:35.46 35.12 200m: 2:11.82 36.36

19. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 2:16.01 421
100m: 1:03.48 1:03.48 150m: 1:40.73 37.25 200m: 2:16.01 35.28

20. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:17.77 405
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:05.79 35.21 150m: 1:42.75 36.96 200m: 2:17.77 35.02

21. ILIEV, Aleksandar 09 Levent 2:18.49 399
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:05.23 34.63 150m: 1:41.56 36.33 200m: 2:18.49 36.93

22. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 2:19.19 393
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:06.44 35.55 150m: 1:43.39 36.95 200m: 2:19.19 35.80
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 29, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

23. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 2:19.85 387
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:06.35 35.54 150m: 1:44.69 38.34 200m: 2:19.85 35.16

24. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 2:20.76 380
100m: 1:08.08 1:08.08 150m: 1:44.85 36.77 200m: 2:20.76 35.91

25. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:26.25 339
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:11.72 37.37 150m: 1:50.05 38.33 200m: 2:26.25 36.20

26. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 2:26.73 335
100m: 1:10.09 1:10.09 150m: 1:48.60 38.51 200m: 2:26.73 38.13

27. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:28.69 322
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:10.48 37.84 150m: 1:50.94 40.46 200m: 2:28.69 37.75

28. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 2:31.36 306
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:11.47 39.02 150m: 1:52.57 41.10 200m: 2:31.36 38.79

29. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 2:32.10 301
100m: 1:15.46 1:15.46 150m: 1:56.45 40.99 200m: 2:32.10 35.65

30. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 2:34.11 289
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:14.64 39.48 150m: 1:54.42 39.78 200m: 2:34.11 39.69

31. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 2:35.18 283
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:15.35 40.30 150m: 1:56.31 40.96 200m: 2:35.18 38.87

32. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 2:39.00 264
50m: 35.65 35.65 100m: 1:16.17 40.52 150m: 1:58.17 42.00 200m: 2:39.00 40.83

33. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 2:46.28 230
34. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 2:47.49 225

50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:17.59 41.66 150m: 2:03.28 45.69 200m: 2:47.49 44.21

35. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 2:55.75 195
50m: 38.83 38.83 100m: 1:23.67 44.84 150m: 2:11.60 47.93 200m: 2:55.75 44.15

36. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 3:02.80 173
50m: 40.39 40.39 100m: 1:28.12 47.73 150m: 2:17.55 49.43 200m: 3:02.80 45.25

37. VIDANOVIĆ, Života 10 Pk Sveti Sava 3:03.68 171
50m: 40.66 40.66 100m: 1:29.50 48.84 150m: 2:18.85 49.35 200m: 3:03.68 44.83

38. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 3:08.06 159
50m: 41.24 41.24 100m: 1:30.04 48.80 150m: 2:20.30 50.26 200m: 3:08.06 47.76

39. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 3:08.35 158
100m: 1:31.88 1:31.88 200m: 3:08.35 1:36.47

40. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Neptun Skopje 3:08.79 157
100m: 1:30.91 1:30.91 200m: 3:08.79 1:37.88

41. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:10.51 153
50m: 43.33 43.33 100m: 1:33.66 50.33 150m: 2:24.16 50.50 200m: 3:10.51 46.35

42. YONINOV, Martin 12 Levent 3:12.41 148
50m: 43.67 43.67 100m: 1:34.89 51.22 150m: 2:25.66 50.77 200m: 3:12.41 46.75

43. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 3:14.20 144
50m: 46.88 46.88 100m: 1:38.14 51.26 150m: 2:28.39 50.25 200m: 3:14.20 45.81

44. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 3:15.50 142
50m: 41.28 41.28 100m: 1:32.05 50.77 150m: 2:23.17 51.12 200m: 3:15.50 52.33

45. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 3:22.60 127
50m: 46.55 46.55 100m: 1:38.75 52.20 150m: 2:34.08 55.33 200m: 3:22.60 48.52

46. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 3:25.15 122
100m: 1:37.68 1:37.68 200m: 3:25.15 1:47.47
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 29, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 3:26.81 119
50m: 47.64 47.64 100m: 1:40.56 52.92 150m: 2:37.23 56.67 200m: 3:26.81 49.58

48. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 3:34.00 108
100m: 1:39.94 1:39.94 200m: 3:34.00 1:54.06

49. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 3:48.46 88
50m: 1:52.95 1:52.95 200m: 3:48.46 1:55.51

B (2005-2006)

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 1:57.04 661 Q
50m: 27.09 27.09 100m: 56.91 29.82 150m: 1:27.69 30.78 200m: 1:57.04 29.35

2. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:57.63 651 Q
50m: 26.58 26.58 100m: 57.00 30.42 150m: 1:28.22 31.22 200m: 1:57.63 29.41

3. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 2:03.44 564 Q
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 1:00.23 32.27 150m: 1:31.23 31.00 200m: 2:03.44 32.21

4. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Napredak 2:07.19 515 R
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 1:00.53 32.37 150m: 1:35.16 34.63 200m: 2:07.19 32.03

5. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Neptun Skopje 2:07.32 514 R
100m: 1:01.40 1:01.40 150m: 1:34.72 33.32 200m: 2:07.32 32.60

6. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 2:31.36 306
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:11.47 39.02 150m: 1:52.57 41.10 200m: 2:31.36 38.79

C (2007-2008)

1. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:05.44 537 Q
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 59.31 31.02 150m: 1:31.72 32.41 200m: 2:05.44 33.72

2. CEKOV, Petar 08 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 2:07.11 516 Q
50m: 29.20 29.20 100m: 1:01.92 32.72 150m: 1:34.96 33.04 200m: 2:07.11 32.15

3. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:07.67 509
50m: 28.25 28.25 100m: 1:00.15 31.90 150m: 1:33.54 33.39 200m: 2:07.67 34.13

4. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:10.77 474
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:03.12 33.28 150m: 1:37.21 34.09 200m: 2:10.77 33.56

5. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 2:11.44 467
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:03.15 33.13 150m: 1:37.75 34.60 200m: 2:11.44 33.69

6. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:11.78 463
50m: 29.80 29.80 100m: 1:03.82 34.02 150m: 1:39.00 35.18 200m: 2:11.78 32.78

7. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:11.82 463
50m: 28.47 28.47 100m: 1:00.34 31.87 150m: 1:35.46 35.12 200m: 2:11.82 36.36

D (2009-2010)

1. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 2:08.60 498
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 1:00.04 32.20 150m: 1:33.90 33.86 200m: 2:08.60 34.70

2. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:10.92 472
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:03.31 33.34 150m: 1:38.13 34.82 200m: 2:10.92 32.79

3. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:17.77 405
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:05.79 35.21 150m: 1:42.75 36.96 200m: 2:17.77 35.02

4. ILIEV, Aleksandar 09 Levent 2:18.49 399
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:05.23 34.63 150m: 1:41.56 36.33 200m: 2:18.49 36.93
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, D (2009-2010)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 2:19.19 393
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:06.44 35.55 150m: 1:43.39 36.95 200m: 2:19.19 35.80

6. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 2:19.85 387
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:06.35 35.54 150m: 1:44.69 38.34 200m: 2:19.85 35.16

7. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 2:20.76 380
100m: 1:08.08 1:08.08 150m: 1:44.85 36.77 200m: 2:20.76 35.91

8. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 2:26.73 335
100m: 1:10.09 1:10.09 150m: 1:48.60 38.51 200m: 2:26.73 38.13

9. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:28.69 322
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:10.48 37.84 150m: 1:50.94 40.46 200m: 2:28.69 37.75

10. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 2:46.28 230
11. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 2:47.49 225

50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:17.59 41.66 150m: 2:03.28 45.69 200m: 2:47.49 44.21

12. VIDANOVIĆ, Života 10 Pk Sveti Sava 3:03.68 171
50m: 40.66 40.66 100m: 1:29.50 48.84 150m: 2:18.85 49.35 200m: 3:03.68 44.83

E (2011 and younger)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:26.25 339
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:11.72 37.37 150m: 1:50.05 38.33 200m: 2:26.25 36.20

2. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 2:32.10 301
100m: 1:15.46 1:15.46 150m: 1:56.45 40.99 200m: 2:32.10 35.65

3. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 2:34.11 289
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:14.64 39.48 150m: 1:54.42 39.78 200m: 2:34.11 39.69

4. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 2:35.18 283
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:15.35 40.30 150m: 1:56.31 40.96 200m: 2:35.18 38.87

5. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 2:39.00 264
50m: 35.65 35.65 100m: 1:16.17 40.52 150m: 1:58.17 42.00 200m: 2:39.00 40.83

6. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 2:55.75 195
50m: 38.83 38.83 100m: 1:23.67 44.84 150m: 2:11.60 47.93 200m: 2:55.75 44.15

7. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 3:02.80 173
50m: 40.39 40.39 100m: 1:28.12 47.73 150m: 2:17.55 49.43 200m: 3:02.80 45.25

8. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 3:08.06 159
50m: 41.24 41.24 100m: 1:30.04 48.80 150m: 2:20.30 50.26 200m: 3:08.06 47.76

9. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 3:08.35 158
100m: 1:31.88 1:31.88 200m: 3:08.35 1:36.47

10. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Neptun Skopje 3:08.79 157
100m: 1:30.91 1:30.91 200m: 3:08.79 1:37.88

11. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:10.51 153
50m: 43.33 43.33 100m: 1:33.66 50.33 150m: 2:24.16 50.50 200m: 3:10.51 46.35

12. YONINOV, Martin 12 Levent 3:12.41 148
50m: 43.67 43.67 100m: 1:34.89 51.22 150m: 2:25.66 50.77 200m: 3:12.41 46.75

13. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 3:14.20 144
50m: 46.88 46.88 100m: 1:38.14 51.26 150m: 2:28.39 50.25 200m: 3:14.20 45.81

14. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 3:15.50 142
50m: 41.28 41.28 100m: 1:32.05 50.77 150m: 2:23.17 51.12 200m: 3:15.50 52.33

15. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 3:22.60 127
50m: 46.55 46.55 100m: 1:38.75 52.20 150m: 2:34.08 55.33 200m: 3:22.60 48.52
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E (2011 and younger)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 3:25.15 122
100m: 1:37.68 1:37.68 200m: 3:25.15 1:47.47

17. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 3:26.81 119
50m: 47.64 47.64 100m: 1:40.56 52.92 150m: 2:37.23 56.67 200m: 3:26.81 49.58

18. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 3:34.00 108
100m: 1:39.94 1:39.94 200m: 3:34.00 1:54.06

19. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 3:48.46 88
50m: 1:52.95 1:52.95 200m: 3:48.46 1:55.51


